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HOW TO READ A SKID LIST

VT

INDUSTRIES

VT Industries Sample Skid List

DATE: 1/11/07 16:08:23  V-T INDUSTRIES INC.

(CFSCNO2R) SKID #: 69590

CUSTOMER: 20316000 - 00000001
SHIP TO: ABC COMPANY - SAC CITY
SACCTY

SEQ COLOR ITEM DESCRIPTION
4798-60 12'FUTURA KITCHEN

4669-60 12'FUTURA KITCHEN

4663-60 12'FUTURA KITCHEN

4663-60 8'FUTURA KITCHEN

4669-60 8'FUTURA KITCHEN

4798-60 10'FUTURA 36"BAR

4669-60 8'FUTURA 42"BAR

4663-60 8'FUTURA 42"BAR

TOTAL FOOTAGE 78 END OF SKID
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M # ORDER #
M475980 475287
M476030 475289
M476010 475288
M476000 475288
M476020 475289
M475990 475287
M483230 475289
M483220 475288

PO#
LC08839
LC08845
LC08844
LC08844
LC08845
LC08839
LC08845
LC08844

SEQ = Sequence in which tops are stacked

1 = bottom of the skid
M = Miter

R = Right hand miter

L = Left hand miter

B = Backer
* = backer applied

M# = Manufacturing ID number

Order # = VT assigned order number

PO # = Customer assigned purchase order number

VTl OF IOWA INC.
525 M. 16TH STREET
SAC CITY, |IA 50583
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